TAXPAYER NAME

BARNETT GATHERING

ENTERVEST OPERATING

TVCP HOLDINGS LLC

ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING

FTSI SERVICES

ATMOS ENERGY

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE

J-W POWER COMPANY

ALEDO ISD

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

APARTMENT

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

uTIiLITy

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

25,620,920

23,991,350

21,144,290

18,141,950

15,420,150

14,977,020

14,950,380

11,973,350

11,501,160

10,667,360



TAXPAYER NAME

TRINIDAD DRILLING

WAL-MART STORES

DEVON ENERGY

T J MACHINE & TOOL

SWG PIPELINE

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

ATMOS ENERGY

QUALITY TRAILER PRODUCTS

ENLINK MIDSTREAM

ONCOR ELECTRIC

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
AZLE ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

OIL & GAS

MACHINE SHOP

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

uTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

82,501,620

15,867,520

6,976,070

6,552,660

6,269,050

5,622,140

5,027,920

4,811,190

4,036,580

3,009,610



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

BROCK ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
ENBRIDGE GATHERING OIL & GAS
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE OIL & GAS
TESKEYS LAND CATTLE RETAIL
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY
BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER UTILITY
BARNETT GATHERING OIL & GAS
ARCP ID MESA PORTFOLIO OIL & GAS
3V LAND & CATTLE CO VETERINARIAN
AMPCNG LLC OIL & GAS

WEST TEXAS LPG PIPELINE OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

25,271,890

9,171,050

5,514,220

2,710,960

2,593,400

2,336,880

2,082,790

1,945,530

1,612,340

1,588,170



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

PECOFACET US

WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ANTELOPE OIL & TOOL

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

SAXON DRILLING

PERRY EQUIPMENT CORP

MADHU LODGING

J FIVE HORSE RANCH

GARNER ISD

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

HOTEL

RANCHING

TAXABLE VALUE

21,529,360

4,586,790

4,516,890

4,275,660

4,003,560

3,888,880

3,543,760

3,324,400

2,853,210

2,138,870



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
GRANBURY ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
WILLIAMSON G S RESIDENCE 1,942,330
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS 1,878,800
MORGAN RONALD RESIDENCE 1,414,580
ENERVEST OPERATER OIL & GAS 1,097,800
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 1,083,580
EOG RESOURCES OIL & GAS 1,037,950
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 1,018,220
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL OIL & GAS 954,080
DEASON JEFFREY RESIDENCE 720,510

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 679,540



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

LIPAN ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS
WHITES MINES QUARRY
WHEELER MARLA KAY RESIDENCE
WINN DOUG RESIDENCE
ENBRIDGE GATHERING OIL & GAS
YANEZ JOHN RESIDENCE
J-W POWER COMPANY OIL & GAS
CITATION OIL & GAS OIL & GAS

WEST TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

3,292,120

3,200,560

841,910

197,900

134,490

129,080

99,520

87,000

80,690

30,050



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

MILLSAP ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 24,869,910
VULCAN MATERIALS CO QUARRY 14,137,600
ACME BRICK COMPANY MANUFACTURING 12,763,090
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 12,419,850
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD RAILROAD 9,826,800
WORSHAM-STEED GAS OIL & GAS 6,667,550
ARCHWAY MILLSAP VENTURE INDUSTRIAL 3,264,090
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 3,233,880
BARNETT GATHERING OIL & GAS 1,993,850

TEXAS EXPRESS GATHERING OIL & GAS 1,966,920



TAXPAYER NAME

S-TECH CORPORATION

NEFF JOHN

MINERAL WELLS CITY

INTERNATIONAL SEISMIC

PHILIPS ELECTRONICS

HYDROSCIENCE TECH

RIVERS BILL

BROWN JANICE

BROWN STEPHEN

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
MINERAL WELLS ISD

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

RESIDENCE

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

5,815,830

864,540

638,420

569,420

392,120

234,340

201,285

161,885

156,430

153,500



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PEASTER ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 5,203,110
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 4,600,080
ENBRIDGE GATHERING OIL & GAS 4,405,550
WORSHAM-STEED GAS OIL & GAS 3,254,460
FRYSINGER INVESTMENTS RESIDENTIAL 2,395,390
BEECHFORK AGRICULTURAL RESIDENTIAL 1,990,860
MF & JR INVESTMENTS RESIDENTIAL 1,749,030
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 1,504,000
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 1,495,790

SILVEROAK REAL ESTATE GROUP LAND 1,422,530



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PERRIN-WHITT ISD

TAXPAYER NAME

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

JAG INVESTMENTS

FAZENDA BARRINHA CORP

LEAVER GARDNER

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

BUDGE LIVESTOCK

GORDON LWD SERVICES

HUFFMAN MICHAEL

JASON CLARK CUTTING HORSES

JUSTICE FARMS

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RESIDENTIAL

RANCHING

RANCHING

OIL & GAS

RANCHING

OIL & GAS

RESIDENTIAL

RANCHING

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE

4,239,150

2,015,120

1,176,340

1,038,350

916,830

717,090

691,310

611,990

580,450

529,520



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
POOLVILLE ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 9,530,300
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 4,610,790
BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER uTILITY 3,686,700
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 3,483,100
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 3,413,280
ENBRIDGE GATHERING OIL & GAS 1,526,810
CRRV REAL ESTATE RESIDENTIAL 1,178,730
1101 BALLARD ROAD RANCH 1,097,230
ROE MAUDI WALSH RANCHING 976,190
HICKS WILLIAM RANCH 862,840



TAXPAYER NAME

ENBRIDGE G & P

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

ATMOS ENERGY

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE

KEANE FRAC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

DEVON ENERGY

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

SWG PIPELINE

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
SPRINGTOWN ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

uTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

12,862,340

9503890

9,331,020

7,801,760

6,419,730

6,180,860

6,111,660

5,796,980

4,853,000

4,791,140



TAXPAYER NAME

KEANE FRAC LP

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING

JERRY DURANT

PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL

WAL-MART STORES

DEVON ENERGY

WEATHERFORD DUNHILL

WEATHERFORD CAPITAL

HOLLAND LAKE PARTNERS

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
WEATHERFORD ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

AUTO DEALER

HOSPITAL

RETAIL

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

RETAIL

APARTMENTS

TAXABLE VALUE

50,523,190

46,276,470

40,854,850

35,486,920

35,482,252

34,177,820

28,801,500

25,905,690

18,666,040

16,478,740



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF ALEDO

TAXPAYER NAME

PARKS OF ALEDO

BLOOMFIELD HOMES

ATLEE ALEDO LTD

BRYANT GRAIN CO

ONCOR ELECTRIC

SMITH THOMAS INVESTMENTS

SNOWMOR ADAMS PROPERTIES

HULA COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

WEATHERFORD NATIONAL BANK

SPECIALITY RESEARCH ASSO

NATURE

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

MEDICAL

ANIMAL FEED

UTILITY

RETAIL

RETAIL

OFICE BLDG.

BANK

OFFICE BLDG.

TAXABLE VALUE

4,224,950

2,850,000

1,881,320

1,862,450

1,651,980

1,613,120

1,407,270

1,335,530

1,066,450

967,850



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF AZLE
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL 15,867,520
QUAILY TRAILER PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING 7,574,950
T J MACHINE & TOOL MANUFACTURING 6,552,660
R/R CROSS LLC RESIDENTIAL 3,301,140
D R HORTON-TEXAS LTD RESIDENTIAL 2,171,140
TRI-RICH INVESTMENTS RETAIL 1,663,920
SWG PIPELINE OIL & GAS 1,651,240
CRESTWOOD APARTMENTS APARTMENT 1,632,450
SC ELECTRONICS MANUFACTURING 1,477,880

NATIONAL BANK OF TEXAS BANK 1,406,510



TAXPAYER NAME

BARNETT GATHERING

XTO ENERGY

WALSH RANCHES

ENERVEST OPERATING

BROWN WM M FAMILY

T-MOBILE WEST CORP

BONNELL D'ANN WALSH

EASY COLOR PARTNERS

MAP2006-OK

DEAN JOHN HENRY

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF FORT WORTH

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

12,869,670

3,222,820

1,821,920

581,610

223,170

72,300

71,530

70,410

66,160

56,110



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

AAA WELL SERVICE

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

WALDEN FARM & RANCH

LAMBERT & CULLISON INVEST

ONCOR ELECTRIC

FRENCH JAMIE

LUNA JOSE ORASIO

SARGENT DONNY

MAYS LINDA

ATMOS ENERGY

CITY OF MILLSAP

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RAILROAD

RETAIL

POST OFFICE

uTILITY

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

1,307,500

672,740

457,300

394,710

242,290

216,180

176,240

169,480

162,870

150,080



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

TAXPAYER NAME

PECOFACET US

ANTELOPE OIL TOOL

CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

SAXON DRILLING

PERRY EQUIPMENT

MADHU LODGING

CCA PROPERTIES OF TEXAS

FORTERRA BUILDING PRODUCTS

S-TECH CORPORATION

ONCOR ELECTRIC

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

MOTEL

PRISON

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

21,529,360

6,279,140

3,888,880

3,543,760

3,324,400

2,853,210

2,060,830

1,789,610

1,391,590

736,880



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF RENO
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY
ENERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS
WILSON ARNOLD D RESIDENTIAL
GOLDEN ASPEN INVESTMENTS RETAIL
HASEEB ENTERPRISES RETAIL
TRINITY RIVER ENERGY OIL & GAS
TURNING POINT RANCH RESIDENTIAL
WRIGHT WESLEY RESIDENTIAL

SWG PIPELINE OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

2,241,750

1,078,180

957,500

823,430

749,110

675,640

648,270

570,630

460,790

458,030



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF SANCTUARY
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
AMERECTOR PROPERTIES MANUFACTURING 964,800
TRI-COUNTY PROPERTIES LAND 677,020
PERIKO MOTORS AUTO DEALER 665,650
SWG PIPELINE OIL & GAS 453,170
WINSTEAD RONALD AUTO DEALER 391,730
ELLIOT MARTHA RESIDENTIAL 291,790
COOMER JOSEPH RESIDENTIAL 278,690
BROOKS THOMAS RESIDENTIAL 261,110
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 160,740

SCALLAN JOHN MOBILE HOMES 94,030



TAXPAYER NAME

ENBRIDGE G & P

RIDING AND ROPING

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

ONCOR ELECTRIC

BROOKSHIRES GROCERY

HERITAGE-CHYSTAL CLEAN

JND HOLDINGS

BUILDERS CAPITAL

WARD WELDING & SUPPLY

JUDE MANAGEMENT

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF SPRINGTOWN

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

RETAIL

PERSONAL PROP

RETAIL

RESIDENTIAL

PERSONAL PROP

RETAIL

TAXABLE VALUE

13,862,340

4,279,540

2,867,000

2,564,070

2,193,340

1,888,450

1,445,590

1,160,590

1,068,290

932,360



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OFWEATHERFORD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL
WEATHERFORD DUNHILL RETAIL
WEATHERFORD CAPITAL RETAIL
HOLLAND LAKE PARTNERS APARTMENTS
WAL-MART STORE RETAIL

POWER SERVICE PRODUCTS

BROWN SOUTHGATE GLEN

LOWES HOME CENTER

WEATHERFORD TEXAS HOSPITAL

TARGET STORES

MANUFACTURING

APARTMENT

RETAIL

PERSONAL PROP

RETAIL

TAXABLE VALUE

35,482,252

25,905,690

18,666,040

16,478,740

15,974,120

15,943,390

15,731,300

11,236,180

10,392,020

9,923,580



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OFWILLOW PARK

TAXPAYER NAME

TVCP HOLDINGS

ST MARIANNECOPE HEALTH

WILLOW PARK MOB

ONCOR ELECTRIC

MORRISON GROUP

THE SHOPS AT CROWN POINT

TEXAS HEALTH RESOURCES

DBT PORCUPINE

MERCER REAL ESTATE INVEST

LOCKHEED MARTIN REC ASSO

NATURE

APARTMANT

HEALTH CARE

HEALTH CARE

UTILITY

LAND

RETAIL

HOSPITAL

RETAIL

OFICE BLDG.

GOLF COURSE

TAXABLE VALUE
21,144,290
6,019,850
4,801,470
3,824,580
3,038,440
3,018,710
2,952,570
2,903,820
2,357,220

2,151,520



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
TRINIDAD DRILLING (RIGS) OIL & GAS 82,501,620
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 76,291,370
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS 63,393,140
DEVON ENERGY OIL & GAS 60,008,480
KEANE FRAC OIL & GAS 57,020,670
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL 50,045,340
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 38,525,860
ENBRIDGE G & P OIL & GAS 37,457,320
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL 35,482,252
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 35,130,130



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
TRINIDAD DRILLING (RIGS) OIL & GAS
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS
DEVON ENERGY OIL & GAS
KEANE FRAC OIL & GAS
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS
ENBRIDGEG & P OIL & GAS
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

82,501,620

76,291,370

63,393,140

60,008,480

57,020,670

50,045,340

38,525,860

37,457,320

35,482,252

35,130,130



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
WEATHERFORD COLLEGE

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
TRINIDAD DRILLING (RIGS) OIL & GAS 82,501,620
ONCOR ELECTRIC uTILITY 76,291,370
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS 63,393,140
DEVON ENERGY OIL & GAS 60,008,480
KEANE FRAC OIL & GAS 57,020,676
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL 50,045,340
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 38,525,860
ENBRIDGEG & P OIL & GAS 37,457,320
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL 35,482,252
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 35,130,130



TAXPAYER NAME

TRINIDAD DRILLING (RIGS)
DEVON ENERGY

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL
ONCOR ELECTRIC

ATMOS ENERY

SWG PIPELINE

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

FTSI SERVICES

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

ONEOK ARBUCKLE PIPELINE

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #1

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

82,501,620

32,265,470

20,619,560

19,518,960

18,312,670

17,784,290

15,773,070

15,420,150

15,391,730

14,972,470



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #3

TAXPAYER NAME

DURANT JERRY

ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING

ONCOR ELECTRIC

GILCHRIST CHARLES

ENLINK NORTH TX PIPELINE

DEVON ENERGY

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

ATMOS ENERGY

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER

NATURE

AUTO DEALER

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

AUTO DEALER

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RAILROAD

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

31,454,200

28,715,310

15,080,280

11,433,070

8,949,700

8,043,910

7,605,940

4,302,020

2,734,250

2,629,630



2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #6

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ENLINK NORTH TEX GATHERING OIL & GAS 21,923,290
ENERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS 16,549,510
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 15,080,280
DEVON ENERGY OIL & GAS 11,949,660
PEREGRINE PIPELINE OIL & GAS 8,782,210
QES WIRELINE OIL & GAS 5,169,470
ARCHROCK PARTNERS LEASING OIL & GAS 4,350,010
ENBRIDGE PIPELINE OIL & GAS 4,134,770
C & J WELL SERVICE OIL & GAS 3,694,600
MCKINNEY DRILLING OIL & GAS 3,635,980



TAXPAYER NAME

KEANE FRAC

ENBRIDGEG & P

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

ACME BRICK COMPANY

KLX INC

ONCOR ELECTRIC

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #7

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RAILROAD

UTILITY

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

50,600,940

25,737,660

18,588,740

16,537,840

11,254,340

9,154,060

9,085,100

7,877,400

6,048,260

4,247,690



PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #8

TAXPAYER NAME

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE

TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER

WEST TEX LPG PIPELINE

ENBRIDGE PIPELINE

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

GORDON SWD SERVICES

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

NATURE

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

14,962,280

5,399,960

5,326,240

4,815,910

4,239,150

1,246,440

1,034,490

891,210

871,930

691,310



TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

VULCAN MATERIALS

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

BARNETT GATHERING

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

AMPCNG LLC

WEST TEXAS LPG PIPELINE

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #9

NATURE

OIL & GAS

QUARRY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

14,465,350
14,137,600
9,171,050
3,200,560
2,836,880
2,736,340
2,593,400
1,805,990
1,612,340

1,525,920



TAXPAYER NAME

DURANT JERRY

WAL-MART STORES

GILCHRIST CHARLES

SOUTHWEST FORD

DURANT TOYOTA

FPS RE FORT WORTH

KINGDOM PERSPECTIVES

DURANT GRANTOR

HEB

HUDSON OAKS THEATER

2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF HUDSON OAKS

NATURE

AUTO DEALER

RETAIL

AUTO DEALER

AUTO DEALER

AUTO DEALER

RETAIL

WATER PARK

AUTO DEALER

LAND

MOVIE THEATER

TAXABLE VALUE

19,748,840

18,151,710

11,433,070

8,255,760

6,530,830

6,314,910

6,044,650

5,439,460

4,655,970

4,308,150



